High power worklights
for hazardous areas
Slam Hornet-3 Worklight
High PowerAntistatic Energy SavingDurable ATEX
Key features
� ATEX approved for Zones 1 & 2
� Ultra high light output
� Lightweight

Worklights shown with magnetic mounting system
Slam Hornet-3 Worklight
Ordering information
SH340A24…* Slam Hornet-3 EX Worklight 3x40W 24VAC/DC
SH340A42…* Slam Hornet-3 EX Worklight 3x40W 42VAC/DC
SH340A110…* Slam Hornet-3 EX Worklight 3x40W 110VAC/DC
SH340A230…* Slam Hornet-3 EX Worklight 3x40W 230VAC
SH340C24…** Slam Hornet-3 EX Worklight 3x40W 24VAC/DC - Linkable
SH340C42…** Slam Hornet-3 EX Worklight 3x40W 42VAC/DC - Linkable
SH340C110…** Slam Hornet-3 EX Worklight 3x40W 110VAC/DC - Linkable
SH340C230…** Slam Hornet-3 EX Worklight 3x40W 230VAC - Linkable
Technical
Standard specification
Certification
II 2 G EEx em II T3